Aura™
P-D-3800, S-D-3800
Pendant-Mounted Direct
Surface-Mounted Direct
Product Description
Part of the Inde-Pendant family of round fixtures,
Aura offers a clean metal rim with a flat lens
bottom, available in three sizes . This fixture is
Cradle to Cradle Silver CertifiedCM by MBDC.
revised 1/14/2011
Ordering Guide
1. Diameter of fixture?  2. White, LiteColor, or special color?
3. Other options? 4. Dimension “X”: advise length and type of suspension required.
38
Diameter
S Small diameter is 31 3/4"
M Medium diameter is 37 1/2"
L  Large diameter is 49 1/2"
Ballast Options
Specify in place of ELB10
DA/MK7	 Dimming electronic ballast, Advance Mark VII.
Other Options
F		  Fuse.  Slow or fast blow, determined by Litecontrol.
LP/EF		  Low profile emergency fluorescent ballast.
Cross-section lamping
P-D-38M30T8U6-FP-TCWM-ELB10-F-120-P6S/ACC35" is a typical catalog number for a medium diameter 3-lamp direct T8U6 fixture with
white acrylic lens, textured matte white finish, electronic ballast, fuse, 120 volts and combination stem/cable mounting with 35 1/4" suspension.
Product, Lamping, & Length
P  - D  - 38 M 3 0 T8U6 -
Mounting
P
Pendant-
Mounted
S
Surface-
Mounted
Distribution
D
Direct
Series
38
Diameter
S
M
L
Lamp
Count
1
3
5
see
notes
Nominal
Length(ft)
0
Lamp
Type
T8U6
Suspension P6S/ACC X"
See Planning for installation for description.
Specify Dimension “X” from ceiling to top of fixture
with order.
 Options
FP  - TCWM  - ELB10 - F  - 120
Diffuser
FP